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197804050000
41070

04/05/1978
12:00:00

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SNOWDEN,
THOMAS A,
JR.

24 656 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:350 Pg:407
Instr
#:19751120000
065230

199207020001
29491

07/02/1992
01:32:11

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JENNINGS,
PAUL M

199208060001
61281

08/06/1992
09:30:16

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES VICKERY,
NORMAN
EDDIE

199208260001
81811

08/26/1992
02:18:09

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BARTON,
TIMOTHY A

199208270001
83181

08/27/1992
02:50:10

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TINNEY,
MICHAEL C

199210160002
37201

10/16/1992
12:00:13

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MIDDLETON,
WESLEY G

199301200000
19191

01/20/1993
02:09:25

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, JIMMY
E

199303180000
74261

03/18/1993
09:52:42

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WOOD, GREG
A

199304050000
91221

04/05/1993
02:36:14

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES REYNOLDS,
CLOVENSKI II

199305050001
27291

05/05/1993
02:17:10

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BALDWIN,
PHILLIP D

199305270001
53781

05/27/1993
02:02:13

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HENSON,
ROLAND H

199307090002
00671

07/09/1993
10:14:22

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HENSON,
ROLAND H

199309210002
91231

09/21/1993
03:31:56

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HENSON,
JERRY L

199310260003
33541

10/26/1993
09:34:38

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ZEIGLER,
MICKEY W

199206110001
09281



199311090003
55021

11/09/1993
05:44:00

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199312020003
84871

12/02/1993
05:46:34

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS,
RONNIE

199404200001
28861

04/20/1994
01:56:50

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HAMILTON,
RUBY G

199412050003
56361

12/05/1994
10:35:50

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PITTS, EDWIN
E

199506070001
47831

06/07/1995
10:20:06

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, JIMMY
EARL

199212300003
16161

199506070001
47841

06/07/1995
10:20:07

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CARPENTER,
KENNETH W

199510260003
07881

10/26/1995
11:21:34

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WHITBURN,
JAMES E

199511140003
27761

11/14/1995
10:54:20

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
ROBERT E

199505310001
41171

199601090000
07561

01/09/1996
10:39:57

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ZEIGLER,
MICKEY W

199310220003
31311

199606120001
90041

06/12/1996
09:14:08

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MACOMISH,
DAVID G

199610040003
30071

10/04/1996
09:30:59

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KIVETTE,
RICKEY J

199610040003
30081

10/04/1996
09:31:01

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BARTON,
TIMOTHY A

199502280000
52111

199612130004
10451

12/13/1996
11:03:46

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WHITSON,
ROGER

199204080000
36651

199612130004
10441

12/13/1996
11:03:45

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ADAIR,
GEORGE M

199612130004
10431

12/13/1996
11:03:43

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
DARON W

199505240001
35651

199702270000
61331

02/27/1997
09:53:55

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WELDON,
AARON
DONALD

199210140002
34741


