Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197804050000 41070	04/05/1978 12:00:00	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SNOWDEN, THOMAS A, JR.	24	656			Bk Type:MORT Bk:350 Pg:407 Instr #:19751120000 065230	·
199207020001 29491	07/02/1992 01:32:11	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JENNINGS, PAUL M						
199208060001 61281	08/06/1992 09:30:16	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	VICKERY, NORMAN EDDIE						
199208260001 81811	08/26/1992 02:18:09	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BARTON, TIMOTHY A						
199208270001 83181	08/27/1992 02:50:10	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TINNEY, MICHAEL C						
199210160002 37201	10/16/1992 12:00:13	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MIDDLETON, WESLEY G						
199301200000 19191	01/20/1993 02:09:25	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, JIMMY E						
199303180000 74261	03/18/1993 09:52:42	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD, GREG A						
199304050000 91221	04/05/1993 02:36:14	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	REYNOLDS, CLOVENSKI II						
199305050001 27291	05/05/1993 02:17:10	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BALDWIN, PHILLIP D						
199305270001 53781	05/27/1993 02:02:13	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HENSON, ROLAND H						
199307090002 00671	07/09/1993 10:14:22	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HENSON, ROLAND H						
199309210002 91231	09/21/1993 03:31:56	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HENSON, JERRY L						
199310260003 33541	10/26/1993 09:34:38	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ZEIGLER, MICKEY W					199206110001 09281	

	•						_		
199311090003 55021	11/09/1993 05:44:00	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC				
199312020003 84871	12/02/1993 05:46:34	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, RONNIE				
199404200001 28861	04/20/1994 01:56:50	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMILTON, RUBY G				
199412050003 56361	12/05/1994 10:35:50	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PITTS, EDWIN E				
199506070001 47831	06/07/1995 10:20:06	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, JIMMY EARL			199212300003 16161	
199506070001 47841	06/07/1995 10:20:07	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CARPENTER, KENNETH W				
199510260003 07881	10/26/1995 11:21:34	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITBURN, JAMES E				
199511140003 27761	11/14/1995 10:54:20	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, ROBERT E			199505310001 41171	
199601090000 07561	01/09/1996 10:39:57	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ZEIGLER, MICKEY W			199310220003 31311	
199606120001 90041	06/12/1996 09:14:08	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MACOMISH, DAVID G				
199610040003 30071	10/04/1996 09:30:59	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KIVETTE, RICKEY J				
199610040003 30081	10/04/1996 09:31:01	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BARTON, TIMOTHY A			199502280000 52111	
199612130004 10451	12/13/1996 11:03:46	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITSON, ROGER			199204080000 36651	
199612130004 10441	12/13/1996 11:03:45	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAIR, GEORGE M				
199612130004 10431	12/13/1996 11:03:43	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, DARON W			199505240001 35651	
199702270000 61331	02/27/1997 09:53:55	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WELDON, AARON DONALD			199210140002 34741	